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Competition

Group D

Match No XT103

Time 09:00~12:30

Court 3

Competition Summary

Score

South Africa 3 - 2 Jamaica

XD ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

ANGUS Joel

WYNTER Katherine

beat

2 - 0

21:15 21:15

MS KAKORA Caden RICKETTS Samuellost

0 - 2

14:21 9:21

WS SCHOLTZ Johanita RICHARDSON Tahliabeat

2 - 0

21:12 21:16

MD ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

RICKETTS Samuel

ANGUS Joel

lost

0 - 2

18:21 17:21

WD JORDAAN Deidre

SCHOLTZ Johanita

RICHARDSON Tahlia

WYNTER Katherine

beat

2 - 0

21:15 21:16

Legend:

MD Men's Doubles MS Men's Singles WD Women's Doubles WS Women's Singles XD Mixed Doubles

XT Mixed Team



The NEC Hall 5

FRI 29 JUL 2022

Start Time 9:00
End Time 9:32

Badminton

Mixed Team Event

Group Play Stage - Group D

Results
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ELLIOTT Jarred / JORDAAN Deidre (RSA) - ANGUS Joel / WYNTER Katherine (JAM)

21-15, 21-15

Mixed Doubles Match Number: XT103

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

RSA

ANGUS Joel

WYNTER Katherine

JAM

2

0

21

15

21

15

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

27

31

17

12

7

7

14

20

17

11

8

3

13

31

23

14

6

4

Umpire: Service Judge:KRISTIL Tan Ai Teng (MAS) KGABOETSILE Emmanuel (BOT)

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

ANGUS Joel

WYNTER Katherine

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

36

15

4

6

9

4

1/0

36

15

5

7

8

0/0

36

21

9

1

7

14

6

4

0/0

36

21

5

1

7

14

6

1/0

1

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

ANGUS Joel

WYNTER Katherine

0 1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 5

5 6

6 7

7

8

8 9 10 11

9 10

12 13

11

14

12

15

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

2

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

ANGUS Joel

WYNTER Katherine
0

1

1

2 3

2 3

4 5 6 7 8

4

9

5 6 7 8 9

10 11

10 11

12 13 14

12 13

15 16

14 15

17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team



The NEC Hall 5

FRI 29 JUL 2022

Start Time 9:33
End Time 10:10

Badminton

Mixed Team Event

Group Play Stage - Group D

Results
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KAKORA Caden (RSA) - RICKETTS Samuel (JAM)

14-21, 9-21

Men's Singles Match Number: XT103

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

KAKORA Caden RSA

RICKETTS Samuel JAM

0

2

14

21

9

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

34

37

30

11

7

14

18

37

30

12

8

9

16

32

27

11

7

5

Umpire: Service Judge:MAHADOO Satiawan (MRI) EVANS David (GBR)

KAKORA Caden RICKETTS Samuel

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

35

14

2

9

5

0/0

30

9

2

6

3

1

0/0

35

21

3

1

9

12

7

0/0

30

21

6

1

6

15

12

1

0/0

1
KAKORA Caden

RICKETTS Samuel 0 1 2 3

1 2

4

3

5 6 7

4 5

8

6

9 10 11

7

12

8

13

9 10

14 15 16

11 12

17 18 19

13 14

20 21

2
KAKORA Caden

RICKETTS Samuel 0

1

1 2 3 4

2 3

5

4 5

6 7

6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13

8

14 15

9

16 17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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FRI 29 JUL 2022

Start Time 10:14
End Time 10:46

Badminton

Mixed Team Event

Group Play Stage - Group D

Results

BDMXTEAM--------------GPD-00050000_73A 1 Report Created FRI 29 JUL 2022 12:02 Page 4 of 6

SCHOLTZ Johanita (RSA) - RICHARDSON Tahlia (JAM)

21-12, 21-16

Women's Singles Match Number: XT103

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

SCHOLTZ Johanita RSA

RICHARDSON Tahlia JAM

2

0

21

12

21

16

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

30

38

30

11

7

6

12

21

16

10

6

3

19

38

30

13

8

3

Umpire: Service Judge:GOONEADRY Diraj Dev (MRI) KRISTIL Tan Ai Teng (MAS)

SCHOLTZ Johanita RICHARDSON Tahlia

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

33

21

5

1

9

12

9

0/0

37

21

8

1

9

12

5

4

0/0

33

12

2

8

4

0/0

37

16

5

9

7

4

0/0

1
SCHOLTZ Johanita

RICHARDSON Tahlia 0

1 2

1 2

3 4 5 6

3

7

4 5

8 9 10 11 12

6

13 14

7

15 16

8 9

17

10

18

11 12

19 20 21

2
SCHOLTZ Johanita

RICHARDSON Tahlia
0 1

1

2

2

3 4

3 4 5 6 7

5

8 9

6 7

10 11

8

12

9

13

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

14 15

18 19

16

20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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FRI 29 JUL 2022

Start Time 10:51
End Time 11:25

Badminton

Mixed Team Event

Group Play Stage - Group D

Results
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ELLIOTT Jarred / SUMMERS Robert (RSA) - RICKETTS Samuel / ANGUS Joel (JAM)

18-21, 17-21

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT103

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

RSA

RICKETTS Samuel

ANGUS Joel

JAM

0

2

18

21

17

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

31

26

30

8

6

8

14

24

30

8

6

4

16

26

29

9

7

4

Umpire: Service Judge:KGABOETSILE Emmanuel (BOT) MAHADOO Satiawan (MRI)

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

RICKETTS Samuel

ANGUS Joel

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

39

18

2

15

3

3

0/0

38

17

2

13

4

2

0/0

39

21

5

2

15

6

3

3

0/0

38

21

5

1

13

8

4

2

0/0

1

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

RICKETTS Samuel

ANGUS Joel 0

1

1

2 3

2

4

3

5

4

6 7

5

8

6

9

7 8 9 10 11

10

12

11 12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17 18 19

17

20

18

21

2

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

RICKETTS Samuel

ANGUS Joel 0

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4

5 6

5 6

7

7

8

8 9

9

10 11

10

12

11 12

13

13

14

14 15

15

16

16 17

17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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Start Time 11:29
End Time 12:01
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Mixed Team Event
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JORDAAN Deidre / SCHOLTZ Johanita (RSA) - RICHARDSON Tahlia / WYNTER Katherine (JAM)

21-15, 21-16

Women's Doubles Match Number: XT103

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

JORDAAN Deidre

SCHOLTZ Johanita

RSA

RICHARDSON Tahlia

WYNTER Katherine

JAM

2

0

21

15

21

16

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

29

38

36

10

8

6

13

38

36

10

8

3

15

30

33

11

9

3

Umpire: Service Judge:EVANS David (GBR) GOONEADRY Diraj Dev (MRI)

JORDAAN Deidre

SCHOLTZ Johanita

RICHARDSON Tahlia

WYNTER Katherine

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

36

21

5

1

10

11

6

2

0/0

37

21

3

2

8

13

9

0/0

36

15

4

10

5

2

0/0

37

16

7

8

8

0/0

1

JORDAAN Deidre

SCHOLTZ Johanita

RICHARDSON Tahlia

WYNTER Katherine

0 1

1

2 3

2 3

4 5 6

4

7

5

8

6 7 8 9

9

10

10

11 12

11

13

12 13 14 15 16

14

17 18 19

15

20 21

2

JORDAAN Deidre

SCHOLTZ Johanita

RICHARDSON Tahlia

WYNTER Katherine

0 1 2

1 2

3 4 5

3

6 7

4

8 9

5

10 11

6

12 13 14

7 8

15 16 17

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20

16

21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team


